SUPER - G 12.02.2006

Rang

N B

~NOoO o~ WNPRE

Name / Vorname

Kindergarten

Madchen

Hobi Enja
Niggli Alisha
Guler Lorena

Knaben

Guler Kevin

Guler Dominik

Guler Dario
Zimmermann Franco
Guler Andy

Pearce Dean
Zimmermann Jan
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00:03.00
00:03.00
00:06.00

Laufzeit

00:17.13
00:18.34
00:18.70

00:15.59
00:16.49
00:18.92
00:19.05
00:25.66
00:27.45
00:32.36
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Name / Vorname

Malcheti

Madchen

Wandfluh Nadja
Walli Ursina
Hobi Silvana
Hobi Samira
Hobi Sidonia
Niggli Svenja
Marugg Barbara
Bernet Sarina
Guler Marion
Fltitsch Michelle
Casanova Nina
Neuhausler Michelle

Knaben

Schneider Roman
Marugg Fadri
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00:03.00

Laufzeit

00:40.67
00:40.93
00:42.93
00:43.92
00:44.25
00:48.00
00:49.11
00:49.28
00:50.37
00:52.37
00:56.76
00:58.62

00:43.68
00:46.22
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Name / Vorname

Rt
Madchen

Walli Sonja

Marugg Tina

Heizmann Prisca

Gujan Maria Magdalena
Hobi Bettina

Wandfluh Marion
Heldstab Manuela
Niggli Vivien

Guler Flavia

Knaben

Gujan Erwin
Heizmann Hans
Heldstab Armin
Kasper Sandro
Bernet Mario
Marugg Andri
Hunger Stefan
Muller Felix
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Laufzeit

00:40.64
00:41.03
00:41.25
00:41.69
00:42.10
00:42.45
00:42.50
00:49.62
00:51.13

00:37.57
00:37.82
00:38.87
00:39.90
00:43.20
00:46.17
00:48.90
00:49.26
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Name / Vorname

Schmid
Madchen

Marugg Sarina
Hobi Sarina
Cuonz Tamara

Knaben

Reidt Thomas
Walli Andres
Gujan Jori
Marugg Gian
Wandfluh Lorenz
Kasper Marco

Knaben Snowboard

Marugg Andres

Seite 4

Laufzeit

00:37.32
00:37.68
00:48.90

00:36.18
00:36.53
00:38.57
00:39.17
00:39.20
00:39.22

00:49.95
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